
CONSULTATION HAIRCUT AND FINISH

Stylist    Senior Director    Artistic         Salon 

  Stylist     Director     Principal 

￡55 ￡65 ￡70 ￡75 ￡95

￡50 ￡60 ￡65 ￡70 ￡85

￡47 ￡57 ￡60 ￡63 ￡70

For women 

For men 

Blow-dry*  

Hair-up ￡55 ￡65 ￡70 ￡75 ￡95

• Student & NHS discount 20% all week, all services, does
not apply to stylist level

• Children's haircuts up to 11 years old, 30% off adult
prices,

11-16 student discount applies available all week

• Booking deposits are taken for all online bookings &
colour/Brazilian Blowout treatments

• 48 hrs notice required on all booking cancellations

• When your colour or styling service needs extra time, we
will explain why & let you know how much extra we are
going to charge. This keeps us efficient and our costs can
remain lower overall for the majority of visits

• Make us aware if you have hair extensions when booking

COLOUR SERVICES* 
*An allergy patch test is necessary 48+ hours before your first 
on the scalp colour, or if you may need a toner after highlights/
balayage. It is recommended to have a consultation prior to 
booking your first colour service in a new salon

Technician Senior Technican 

￡190 

￡160

￡135

￡115

￡95 

￡75

Ombre / Balayage

Full head highlights

3⁄4 head highlights

1⁄2 head highlights

Parting highlights

Root tint

Roots tint with colour 
glossing ends refresh 

Colour glossing

Scalp bleach        

Toner 

￡165

￡140 

￡120

￡100

￡84

￡71

￡82/92/107

￡59/69/79    

￡74/134/158  

￡37

￡65/75/85  

￡81/151/175   

￡42 

• Colouring services include a natural-dry with a trainee. If
you want a blow-dry ask about your options

• Other colour & perm colour services available

THE BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT

A fantastic keratin smoothing system that we find 

outperforms everythng else

• Define and de-frizz curls

• Smooths unruly hair

• Lasts up to 4 months

• Can be used on fine hair

• Safe to use on coloured & highlighted hair

• Drastically reduces styling time & effort

Please have a consultation before booking for the first time

Brazilian Blowout ￡200 to ￡250  depending on length 

and density, includes aftercare package

Brazilian Blowout express (4 week service) ￡100-￡150 

depending on length and density, includes aftercare 

package

Brazilian Blowout rewind (on consultation)

AUTHENTIC BEAUTY CONCEPT 

Cleansers, conditioners, treatments and styling products are 
used exclusively in the salon. The highest quality vegan 

haircare, entirely natural & very high performance. 

MATTHEW CLULEE HAIR SPA

1 & 2 St Michaels Mansions. Ship St. Oxford. OX1 3DE 
T: 01865 722 400 

Email: mattclulee@me.com 
www.matthewclulee.net 

FB Matthew Clulee hair spa 
Instagram @matthewcluleehair 

WEDDING HAIR  & MAKE-UP 

Prices and availability on consultation 

OPENING TIMES (may vary seasonally) 
Closed 

10:00am 6:15pm 

10:00am 6:15pm 

10:00am 7:00pm 

 10.00am 6.15pm 

9.00am 5.00pm 

Monday 

Tuesday  

Wednesday 

Thursday  

Friday           

Saturday 

Sunday Closed 

• Private suite available for religious  or health
requirements

• Easy Online booking at www.matthewclulee.net

MATTHEWCLULEE  HAIR SPA 

￡85/95/113




