MATTHEWCLULEE HAIR SPA

CONSULTATION HAIRCUT AND FINISH

	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Artistic Director	Salon Principal
For women	£ 55	£ 65	£70	£75	£ 95
For men	£ 50	£ 60	£65	£70	£85
Blow-dry*	£ 47	£57	£60	£63	£70
Hair-up	£ 55	£65	£70	£75	£ 95

- Student & NHS discount 20% all week, all services, does not apply to stylist level
- Children's haircuts up to 11 years old, 30% off adult prices,
 - 11 16 student discount applies available all week
- Booking deposits are taken for all online bookings & colour/Brazilian Blowout treatments
- 48 hrs notice required on all booking cancellations
- When your colour or styling service needs extra time, we will explain why & let you know how much extra we are going to charge. This keeps us efficient and our costs can remain lower overall for the majority of visits
- Make us aware if you have hair extensions when booking

COLOUR SERVICES*

*An allergy patch test is necessary 48+ hours before your first on the scalp colour, or if you may need a toner after highlights/balayage. It is recommended to have a consultation prior to booking your first colour service in a new salon

	Technician	Senior Technican
Ombre / Balayage	£ 165	£190
Full head highlights	£140	£160
3/4 head highlights	£ 120	£135
1/2 head highlights	£ 100	£115
Parting highlights	£84	£ 95
Root tint	£ 71	£75
Roots tint with colour glossing ends refresh	£ 82/92/107	£85/95/113
Colour glossing	£ 59/69/79	£ 65/75/85
Scalp bleach	£74/134/158	£81/151/175
Toner	£ 37	£ 42

- Colouring services include a natural dry with a trainee. If you want a blow – dry ask about your options
- Other colour & perm colour services available

THE BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT

A fantastic keratin smoothing system that we find outperforms everything else

- Define and de-frizz curls
- Smooths unruly hair
- Lasts up to 4 months
- Can be used on fine hair
- Safe to use on coloured & highlighted hair
- Drastically reduces styling time & effort

Please have a consultation before booking for the first time

Brazilian Blowout £200 to £250 depending on length and density, includes aftercare package

Brazilian Blowout express (4 week service) £100 - £150 depending on length and density, includes aftercare package

Brazilian Blowout rewind (on consultation)

AUTHENTIC BEAUTY CONCEPT

Cleansers, conditioners, treatments and styling products are used exclusively in the salon. The highest quality vegan haircare, entirely natural & very high performance.

MATTHEW CLULEE HAIR SPA

1 & 2 St Michaels Mansions. Ship St. Oxford. OX1 3DE T: 01865 722 400

Email: mattclulee@me.com www.matthewclulee.net FB Matthew Clulee hair spa Instagram @matthewcluleehair

WEDDING HAIR & MAKE-UP

Prices and availability on consultation

OPENING TIMES (may vary seasonally)

Monday	Closed	
Tuesday	10:00am	6:15pm
Wednesday	10:00am	6:15pm
Thursday	10:00am	7:00pm
Friday	10.00am	6.15pm
Saturday	9.00am	5.00pm
Sunday	Closed	

- Private suite available for religious or health requirements
- Easy Online booking at www.matthewclulee.net